|

]
| M
Ly

> TR

Exploded View & Miscellaneous Parts

T Description _YAESUPIN | Qty.
“PANHEAD SCREWM26:6 UD0206001 | 4
FAN HEAD SCREW M3x8 U00308001 | 14
AN HEAD SCREW M3x30 U00330001 | 4
AN HEAD SCREW M4x6B 000408007 | 2
SEMS SCREW ASM3x6 003308001 | @
BINDING HEAD SCREW M2x48 U20104007 | 1
BINDING HEAD SCREW M3<6 U20306001 | 3
TAPTITE SCREW M3x6 U24306001 | 63
TAPTITE SCREW M3-8 U24308001 | 9
OVAL HEAD SCREW M4x68 U31406007 | 2
OVAL HEAD SCREW M4x10B U31410007 | 4
OVAL HEAD SCREW M4x 168 U3t416007 | 2
TAPTITE SCREW M3x6 U34306001 | 4
TAPTITE SCREW M3x6 U44306001 | 8
TOOTHED LOCK WASHER OWANI 072004002 | 1
HEX HEAD BOLT HSM4x16NI Us800076 .
BINDING HEAD SCREW M3x18 uz0a18001 | _

BINDING HEAD SCREW M3x20NI (Lot, 8~} | U20320002

RAQO65200
KNOB (MOX)

RADOB3300
RADOG330A

{
RUBBER KNOB (TU)

RACOG180A
RAQOG1808
PANEL ASS'

Non-designated parts are available
only as part of a designated assembly.

RAQ0G3000
RAQOB300A (Lot. 4~)
RUBBER KNOB (MODE)

RAQDBS100
KNOB (FOW)

Lat. 4~}

(Lot. 6~)
Y

RADOG4B00

KNOB MAIN ASS'Y

FT-847 Technical Supplement

RADDEES!
RADQCEE50A (Lot 5~)
RUBBER RING

00

RADOTO300

RAQDESSI
KNOB (SHUTTLE)

Phone-Jack Unit

RADDE5500
ENCODER KNOB (2pcs)  RAQ083400

RAQOBSE00
VOLUME KNOB

VIU-PA Unit——""" |

PA Unit

M2080023
M2020029 (Lot16~)
FAN

Display Unit
Mic Unit

RAQ0B320A (Lot. 4~)
RUBBER KNOB (ME)

l‘ RAQ063100

RADOB310A (Lot, 4~)
RUBBER KNOB (KEY)

RAQOT2400
COIL SPRING

RADOB5400
KNOB (OUT) (4pcs)

SHEET (SAT) RADDGS300
RADDB530A (Lot 4~)
00 KNOB (IN) (4pcs)

pspunt Qe

RADOS340A (Lot 4~)
RUBBER KNOE (CL)

54000045
CASE LEG (4pes)

RO145630
STAND

RAQOT0000
RAQOTO00A (Lot, 3~)

TOP CASE

RADOD6300
SP NET

R3520660
HANDLE

R3100700
R3100700A (Lot 12~)
FOOT (2pcs)

sy

®

50 R4150130
HANDLE HOLDER (2pes)

P1090547

CONNECTOR

M2050017
M2090028 (Lot. B~)
FAN

08 "
) FANGUARD

P1080352
CONNECTOR (3pcs)

Ap®
(15

RAQDGS5800
RUBBER HOLDER (SP)

M4080066
SPEAKER
RF Unit

RADD59700
RAQOSST0A (Lot. 5~)
RADOS9708B (Lot. 17~)
CHASSIS

PLL Unit

AF-CNTL Unit
RADO70100
RADO7010A (Lot. 3~)
BOTTOM CASE

54000027
CASE LEG (2pcs)

2-1



